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Baker Jerry 2213 Douglas Street Rockford, Il. 61103 815-962-0378 tvsportsman@aol.com Paid January
Bakkelund Geoff 338 Superior Avenue Machesney Park, IL 61115 815-670-3110 gdb72509@gmail.com Paid in July
Bondele Rodney 14836 Hunters Way South Beloit, Il. 61080 815-978-2943 tvfishermn@gmail.com Paid in July
Booker Mike 308 E. Soper Winnebago, Il. 61088 815-298-5813 mike_booker@cinfin.com Paid in May
Borchardt Augie 4374 South Bend Rd. Rockford, Il. 61109 815-742-7509 baborchardt@yahoo.com Exec Com
Bushaw Nathan 1513 Evergreen Street Rockford, Il. 61101 815-543-1522 fireman4life12@yahoo.com Bad Email
Campbell Scott 1852 Highridge Rd. Rockford, Il. 61008 815-298-1656 scott_campbell@cinfin.com Paid in May
Caruana Joe 6 Springbrook Road Rockford, Il. 61114 815-985-9388 jac3311@gmail.com Exec Com
Dibble Greg 10717 Heather Ridge Ln Roscoe, Il. 61073 815-298-9791 gdibbl@charter.net Paid March
Driscoll John 1701 W. Burbank Avenue Janesville, WI 53546 608-756-2262 johnsfunfishing@gmail.com Paid March
Fisher Jerry 10896 Oconto Rd. Roscoe, Il. 61073 815-979-5374 walleyejerry@yahoo.com Exec Com
Greenland Chuck 7543 Joy Lane Roscoe, Il. 61073 815-988-4487 chuckg@vogshort.com Paid February
Gulatto Peter 4763 Welsh Road Rockford, Il. 61107 815-871-4276 peterjgulatto@comcast.net Paid March
Harris Kurt  7583 Western Gailes Dr. Rockford, Il. 61107 574-612-4104 k100harris@aol.com Paid March
Havlovick Joe 5181 Houston Road Rockford, Il. 61109 815-874-2125 cmhavlovick@aol.com Paid March
Heilman John Roscoe, Il. 61073 815-988-4607 jheils240@charter.net Club Partner
KirschbaumJohn 106 Spring Creek Rd Rockford, Il. 61114 815-871-0696 john.kirschbaum56@gmail.com New March
Kuta Ken 1302 Wallace Parkway Rockton, IL 61072 815-624-4048 lund2008@live.com Paid March
LeathermaJohn 4663 Sundermand Road Rockford, Il. 61114 815-877-4314 leatherconsult@sbcglobal.net Paid March
Lund Ronald 5012 Arlington St. Loves Park, Il. 61111 815-222-0758 thelunds2@comcast.net Club Partner
Lynch Richard 5173 Pepper Drive Rockford, Il. 61114 815-978-6346 chirorhino@lynchchiro.com Paid in June
Manzer Bob 8781 Fairdale Road Kirkland, IL 60146 815-757-5730 rcdsm60@aol.com Paid in May
Matranga Dave 3759 Christopher Drive Rockford, Il. 61101 815-222-3641 dave.matranga@comcast.net Paid in July
McFarlandTim 10622 Meadowsweet Lane Roscoe, Il. 61073 815-980-6765 timzip@charter.net 2020 new member
McLain Terry 3588 Riverside Drive Beloit, WI 53511 608-921-8349 terry.mclain@gmail.com Paid March
Monarski Joe 1830 Wisteria Rd. Rockford, Il. 61107 815-398-7967  francis-monarski@comcast.net Bad Email
Olson Chris 1001 8th Street Beloit, WI 53511 608-290-7748 c.olson@msprecast.com Exec Com
Popp Chuck 8854 Olson Rd. Belvidere, Il. 61008 815-544-3117 popper2@aol.com Paid in July
RasmusseJohn 600 W. 7th Street Belvidere, Il. 61008 815-298-5935 jrasmussen@unicarriersamericas. Paid March
Riesen Chad 14773 S. Bluff Road South Beloit, Il. 61080 815-389-9687 moosExec Comj1@yahoo.com Paid in May
Rockwell Brian 3158 Old Chapel Road Rockford, Il. 61109 815-978-1883 fazer171@comcast.net Paid in May
Sarauer Scott 3187 Nickolas Way Rockton, IL 61072 815-378-4354 saraues@rps205.com Paid March
Schaible Kerry 4736 Chandan Woods Drive Cherry Valley, IL 61016 815-289-9244 kerryschaible@comcast.net Club Partner
Seuring Gene 5697 Haddon Place Rockford, Il. 61114 815-654-0909 leadersandlures@gmail.com Club Partner
Siegwald Mark 4507 Carthage Court Crystal Lake, IL 60012 847-212-8827 marksieg22@gmail.com Paid June
Sondgerot Frank 1814 N Rink Road Freeport, IL 61032 508-525-9242 fsondger@gmail.com Paid March
Sondgerot Stu 366 Rolling Hills Lane Freeport, IL 61032 815-233-0964 billies@comcast.net Exec Com
Sterwald Greg 6733 Park Lane Wind Lake, WI 53185 262-909-1588 greg@crossmarkgraphicsinc.com Paid in May
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Swan Kevin 1937 Valencia Drive Rockford, Il. 61108 815-484-9375 kswan@mac.com Paid March
ThompsonJason 501 Don Drive PExec Comatonica, I 61063 815-298-8717 jthom98@msn.com Paid March
Vogrinc Brian 752 Creek Bluff Rockford, Il. 61114 815-505-0989 brianvogrinc@gmail.com Paid February
Vosberg Gary 8245 N Pheasant Trail Stillman Valley, IL 61084 815-262-2239 gvosberg66@gmail.com Exec Com
Webb Wendell 3030 Langston Drive Rockford, Il. 61109 815-979-2911 wwebb@ppg.com Club Partner
Welch Jeff 819 Woodridge Lane Caledonia, IL 61011 815-520-3076 jwelch@welchbrothers.com Bad Email
Wendell John 1727 Pearl St. Belvidere, Il. 61008 815-209-5556 john@wendell.ws Paid March
Wesseln Tom 4402 Clydesdale Drive Rockford, Il. 61109 815-904-1393 t_wesseln@comcast.net Paid February
Wilhelm Brandon 11524 Cross Creek Estates LaBelvidere, Il. 61063 815-520-3797 bwilhelm@subwayrock.com Club Partner
YoungbergBruce 3119 Brooke Harbour Drive Rockford, Il. 61114 815-871-8142 bay37@comcast.net Exec Com
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